Product data

¢ General Characteristics

Base

Base Information
Bulb

Bulb Finish
Filament Shape
Operating Position
Main Application
Atmosphere
Nominal Lifetime
Rated Lifetime
(hours)

Rated Avg. Life @
120v

Medium [Single Contact Medium
Screw]

Brass [Brass Base]

A21

Frosted

RC-9 [Reinforced Construction C-9]
Universal [Any or Universal (U)]
Rough & Vibration Service

Gas

1000 hr

1000 hr

1700 hr

Light Technical Characteristics

Initial lumen
Initial Lumens @
120V

Electrical Characteristics

Watts

Lamp Wattage
Rated@120V
Voltage

1230 Lm
945 Lm

100 W
94 W

120-130 V

Rough / Vibration Service
100W Med 120-130V A21 FR RVBRS TG 2WR

Philips Family of Specialty Incandescents provide the perfect light for
dramatic accents and display lighting as well as general lighting in a
variety of applications.Rough Service incandescent lamps have an
exceptionally strong filament for which a special filament wire is used,
which makes these lamps extremely suitable for places where shocks,
bumps and vibrations frequently occur. The clear version, with its
completely visible filament, is a brilliant light source, whereas the

inside-frosted lamp is used wherever well diffused light is required.

Starting Time

00s

* Environmental Characteristics

Energy Efficiency
Label (EEL)

Product Dimensions

Max Overall Length
(MOL) - C
Diameter D

Product Data

Product number
Full product name

Short product name

Pieces per Sku
eop_pck_cfg
Skus/Case

Bar code on pack
Bar code on case
Logistics code(s)
eop_net_weight_pp

E

5.313 (max) in

2,625 in

159277
100W Med 120-130V A21 FR RVBRS
TG 2WR

100W Med 120-130V A21 FR RVBRS
TG 2WR

1

60

60

46677159276

50046677159271

925286135504

0.001 kg

PHILIPS



Rough / Vibration Service

Dimensional drawing
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